ST. ANTHONY GREENS TOWNHOMES

Eugene H. Gibbons

County Recorder

Know All Persons By These Presents that St. Anthony Greens, a Minnesota partnership consisting of Greensp Inc., a Minnesota corporation, and Amherst H. Wilder Foundation, a Minnesota corporation, fee owner of th following described property situated in the City of Saint Paul, Ramsey County, Minnesota:	an, e
Lots 8 and 9, Block 2, Elizabeth Clark Subdivision.	
Lots six (6), seven (7), ten (10), eleven (11) and twelve (12), Block two (2); and	
Outlot B;	
all in Elizabeth Clark Subdivision, according to the plat thereof on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder in and for said County and State.	
Has caused the same to be surveyed, platted and known as ST. ANTHONY GREENS TOWNHOMES and does hereby ded to the public for public use forever the utility easement as shown on the plat.	icate
St. Anthony Greens, a Minnesota partnership, has caused these presents to be signed by its proper partner this $30th$, day of $4PRL$, 1982 .	s
Signed: Greenspan, Inc., a partner Amherst H. Wilder Foundation, a partner a partner Amherst H. Wilder Foundation, a partner beautiful five aims of the state of	_, Pres. _, Treas.
COUNTY OF Washington ss	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 30 to day of april 1987, by Secretary and by Secretary of Greenspan, Inc., a Minnesota corporation on behalf of said corporation as a partner of St. Anthony Greens, a Minnesota Partnership, on behalf of said partnership.	y •
VIONA RICE NOTARY PUBLIC—MINNESOTA WASHINGTON COUNTY My Comm. Expires Sept. 28, 1987 STATE OF MINNESOTA.) WIONA RICE NOTARY PUBLIC—MINNESOTA WASHINGTON COUNTY My Comm. Expires Sept. 28, 1987 My Commission Expires 9-28-87	nesota
COUNTY OF Lennepen SS	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this /th day of May , 1950 by Service of Amherst H. Wilder Foundation, a Minnesota corporation on behalf of sa corporation as a partner of St. Anthony Greens, a Minnesota Partnership, on behalf of said partnership. Notary Public, Hennesota County, Minnesota Partnership (County, Minnesota Partnership)	Z, id' esota
	The second secon

NOFFERNE M. BOHMAN

THE MOTANT-PUBLIC - NIBMESOTA

HENNE PIN COUNTY

Mr Communication Expires Jan. 31, 1989





